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Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 12 18 3230 62 0

YTD TOTAL  87  14  380  5,187  334  8
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June, 2022
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 20 JUL 20227

Building Division

22 934 1672736 ONTARIO INC. CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING 6,628  1855 LUNAR CRES

 $6,628  18

ROW DWELLINGS

138-155

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

BLK O

TOTALS:
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Page #: Run Date: 20 JUL 20228

Building Division

21 10078 CON

21 5012 CON

21 7746 CON

21 8617 CON

21 9639 CON

21 9917 FTR

21 9922 CON

21 9923 CON

CAMCENTRE 2 HOLDINGS INC

PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL 
(ONTARIO) LTD
DANIELS HR CORPORATION

MISSISSAUGA II GP INC

CAMCENTRE 2 HOLDINGS INC

CANAHAHNS COMPANY LTD

AMACON DEVELOPMENT (CITY 
CENTRE) CORP
AMACON DEVELOPMENT (CITY 
CENTRE) CORP

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)

135 CITY CENTRE DR 4

15 WATERGARDEN DR 

5065 ERIN MILLS PKY 

3009 NOVAR RD 

157 CITY CENTRE DR 3

2340 CONFEDERATION PKY 

4116 PARKSIDE VILLAGE DR 

4128 PARKSIDE VILLAGE DR 

APARTMENTS

 152,810

 116,438

 73,117

 75,268

 113,382

 18,914

 161,177

 52,023

 621

 406

 325

 427

 437

 82

 639

 293

 $763,129  3,230

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

TOTALS:
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Building Division

21 10018 FTR

21 8594 

LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY PARTNERS
LTD

1022806 ONTARIO INC

 1,682

 25,536

 712,503

 131,635

 623

 10,209

PARTIAL PERMIT, FTR, 
SUPERSTRUCTURE w/ BELOW 
SLAB PLUMBING

NEW (1) STOREY INDUSTRIAL 
BUILDING WITH (3) STOREY OFFICE 
& (1) LEVEL UNDERGROUND 
PARKING GARAGE

887 HYDRO RD

1331 SHAWSON DR

 844,138 10,832 $27,218

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

21 9722 

21 9952 

22 1076 

22 1156 

22 1421 

22 1506 

22 1531 

22 1577 

22 1782 

22 1938 

22 2195 

BMC-DORIAN HOLDINGS INC

2331777 ONTARIO LTD C/O GWL 
REALTY ADVISORS

GREYCAN 6 PROPERTIES GP INC 
C/O PANATTONI DEVELOPMENT 
CO

2255029 ONTARIO CORP

ELITE STONE HOLDINGS INC.

2625159 ONTARIO INC.

PLATINUM DRIVE DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION

G R SAN INVESTMENTS LTD

2725312 CANADA INC C/O 
QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

METROLINX

2775 MATHESON BLVD E

460 ADMIRAL BLVD

4700 DIXIE RD

1611 FINFAR CRT

3540 ARGENTIA RD

1102 AEROWOOD DR

3545 ODYSSEY DR

1905 SISMET RD

3425 LAIRD RD

3180 RIDGEWAY DR

2390 ARGENTIA RD

I

C

 1,060

 784

 476

 251

 375

 287

 1,429

 270

 432

 291

 495

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, ROOF REINFORCEMENT, NEW ROOFTOP 
MECH UNIT - BAYLIS MEDICAL

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO OFFICE AREA - GO DIRECT SUPPLY 
CHAIN SOLUTIONS - C/R ZONBLD 02-1684

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CIF DISTRIBUTORS
 - C/R: C 21-7676

INTERIOR DEMOLITION & MINOR ALTERATIONS TO OFFICE AREA, 
NEW EXTERIOR LOADING DOORS - BIMI ONTARIO INC. - C/R: 22-872

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - COLINX CANADA ULC - C/R: C 22-1391

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - THE NEXT TREND DESIGNS
 - C/R: C 22-1479

REVISION TO STRUCTURAL SYSTEM AND SPRINKLER SYSTEM DUE
TO THE STRUCTURAL CHANGE

 - C/R: 20-3153

UPGRADE TO SPRINKLER SYSTEM - NORDICA PLASTICS LTD

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ONTARIO HEALTH LTD. - C/R: 22-581, C17-
4608

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - VACANT UNIT ( LANDLORD'S WORK )

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING (2) STOREY BUILDING

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

A

2

39, 40
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Building Division

22 2423 

22 254 

22 2598 

LINCOLN CANADA HOLDINGS ULC

BEEDIE ON (STRATA #1) 
PROPERTY LTD

ORLANDO CORPORATION

869 GANA CRT

2340 MEADOWVALE BLVD

5925 MCLAUGHLIN RD

B

 285

 1,137

 298

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LINCOLN ELECTRIC OF CANADA
 - C/R: 18-1289


INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EMPIRE DISTRIBUTION INC. - C/R C 22-
164

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING GROUND FLOOR OFFICE 
AREA - COOPER LIGHTING - C/R: C 15-5140

 $7,870TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

10
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Building Division

21 5847 CON BRIGHTWATER PHASE I 
(CDH) INC.

 15,968  19,212 7,409175 LAKESHORE RD W

 19,212 7,409 $15,968

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

C2/C3 CONDITIONAL PERMIT - FTR - NEW (2) 
STOREY SHELL COMMERCIAL/OFFICE BLDG
W/  ATOP OF (1) LVL U/G PARKING UNDER 
CP 21-7585 - COMPLIANCE DATE: 
SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

21 10093 

21 9440 

22 1578 

22 2173 

22 2389 

PERMIT NO

AMACON DEVELOPMENT (CITY 
CENTRE) CORP

THE CANADA LIFE ASSURANCE 
COMPANY

FIERA PROPERTIES CORE FUND GP 
INC

2225888 ONTARIO LTD. C/O CROWN 
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC.

ROCK DEVELOPMENTS INC

OWNER

 400

 673

 312

 481

 425

VALUE ( $1,000 )

SHORING AND TIEBACK INSTALLATION FOR NEW (42) STOREY RESIDENTIAL 
TOWER WITH (9) STOREY PODIUM - C/R 21-9922, 21-9922 CON

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO THE 5TH FLOOR (TENANT EXPANSION) - 
SYNOPSYS - C/R 18-2935, 18-2556, C 22-2077

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BED BATH & BEYOND
 - C/R: C19-8240

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEPTUNE SECURITY SERVICES

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS ON GROUND FLOOR OF EXISTING MULTI-TENANT 
OFFICE BLDG - BMO BANK OF MONTREAL

DESCRIPTION

4116 PARKSIDE VILLAGE DR

1 CITY CENTRE DR

5580 EXPLORER DR

5995 AVEBURY RD

6605 HURONTARIO ST

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $2,291

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

500

202

700
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JUN 2022

22 1274 

PERMIT NO

TRILLIUM HEALTH PARTNERS

OWNER

 380

VALUE ( $1,000 )

SHORING & EXCAVATION FOR NEW 8 STOREY OPEN-AIR PARKING GARAGE

DESCRIPTION

100 QUEENSWAY W

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

TOTALS:  $380

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in JUN 2022

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2022

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in JUN 2022

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2022

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in JUN 2022

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2022

UNIT NO
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in JUN 2022

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUN 2022

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


